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Munich, DE |  Auction Details

224 Lots FILTER

1: A bowl (/auction-lot/a-bowl-B584E958BD)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/a-bowl-B584E958BD)


2: A bottle (/auction-lot/a-bottle-156403AB64)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €800

(/auction-lot/a-bottle-156403AB64)


(/auction-lot/a-tile-F844E2D9BA)


(/auction-lot/a-footed-bowl-E1D4A21B79)
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3: A tile (/auction-lot/a-tile-F844E2D9BA)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

4: A footed bowl (/auction-lot/a-footed-bowl-E1D4A21B79)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Passed

5: A Monkey Dressed as a Maid (/auction-lot/a-monkey-dressed-as-a-
maid-1CF4F478E2)

Est: €900 - €1,000

Sold: €700

(/auction-lot/a-monkey-dressed-as-a-maid-1CF4F478E2)


6: A cup and saucer (/auction-lot/a-cup-and-saucer-C10488AA36)

Est: €1,500 - €1,700

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-cup-and-saucer-C10488AA36)


(/auction-lot/small-tureen-with-cover-and-presentoir-7F4460588D)


(/auction-lot/flute-player-C3947D9BF2)
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7: Small tureen with cover and presentoir (/auction-lot/small-tureen-
with-cover-and-presentoir-7F4460588D)

Est: €2,500 - €2,700

Sold: €1,800

8: Flute Player (/auction-lot/flute-player-C3947D9BF2)

Est: €2,000 - €2,200

Sold: €1,650

9: Peasant Girl with Hurdy Gurdy (/auction-lot/peasant-girl-with-hurdy-
gurdy-D66459CA97)

Est: €1,500 - €1,700

Sold: €1,900

(/auction-lot/peasant-girl-with-hurdy-gurdy-D66459CA97)


10: Girl Waving (/auction-lot/girl-waving-D1E412B947)

Est: €1,500 - €1,700

Sold: €1,800

(/auction-lot/girl-waving-D1E412B947)


11: Butcher (/auction-lot/butcher-E874F8F800)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/butcher-E874F8F800)


12: Butcher's Wife (/auction-lot/butcher-s-wife-9EA45CBA2D)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/butcher-s-wife-9EA45CBA2D)
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13: Man Playing the Mandolin from the \Galante Kapelle\" (/auction-
lot/man-playing-the-mandolin-from-the-galante-kapell-F894DFABFC)

Est: €2,500 - €2,800

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/man-playing-the-mandolin-from-the-galante-kapell-
F894DFABFC) 

14: Woman playing Hurdy Gurdy from the \Galante Kapelle\" (/auction-
lot/woman-playing-hurdy-gurdy-from-the-galante-kapel-5EB490D9CE)

Est: €2,500 - €2,800

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/woman-playing-hurdy-gurdy-from-the-galante-kapel-
5EB490D9CE) 

15: Shepherd and Shepherdess (/auction-lot/shepherd-and-
shepherdess-9ED4CA48F5)

Est: €3,000 - €3,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/shepherd-and-shepherdess-9ED4CA48F5)


16: Christ and the Traders in the Temple (/auction-lot/christ-and-the-
traders-in-the-temple-0374B6C959)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,100

(/auction-lot/christ-and-the-traders-in-the-temple-0374B6C959)


(/auction-lot/on-lake-geneva-6C8496888C)


(/auction-lot/a-cup-C05486D8C1)
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17: On Lake Geneva (/auction-lot/on-lake-geneva-6C8496888C)

Est: €600 - €700

Passed

18: A cup (/auction-lot/a-cup-C05486D8C1)

Est: €1,000 - €1,100

Sold: €800

19: A coffee and tea service and bowl, 5 pieces (/auction-lot/a-coffee-
and-tea-service-and-bowl-5-pieces-0FE4593882)

Est: €1,200 - €1,400

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-coffee-and-tea-service-and-bowl-5-pieces-0FE4593882)


20: A 52-piece tea service (/auction-lot/a-52-piece-tea-service-
E5840ACA11)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €3,300

(/auction-lot/a-52-piece-tea-service-E5840ACA11)


(/auction-lot/a-vase-D1B4EE4869)


(/auction-lot/a-vase-6B34070AF6)
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21: A vase (/auction-lot/a-vase-D1B4EE4869)

Est: €1,800 - €2,200

Sold: €1,500

22: A vase (/auction-lot/a-vase-6B34070AF6)

Est: €1,600 - €1,800

Passed

23: A vase (/auction-lot/a-vase-A5B4A9EA10)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €700

(/auction-lot/a-vase-A5B4A9EA10)


24: A vase (/auction-lot/a-vase-7C74582889)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-vase-7C74582889)


(/auction-lot/two-bowls-A6B4F63BE4)No image


(/auction-lot/a-centrepiece-F0A40ADA4E)No image
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25: Two bowls (/auction-lot/two-bowls-A6B4F63BE4)

Est: €800 - €1,000

Passed

26: A centrepiece (/auction-lot/a-centrepiece-F0A40ADA4E)

Est: €3,000 - €3,500

Sold: €2,800

27: A centrepiece (/auction-lot/a-centrepiece-A534D21821)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-centrepiece-A534D21821)No image


28: A bowl (/auction-lot/a-bowl-22C4B01970)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-bowl-22C4B01970)No image


(/auction-lot/a-4-piece-tea-and-coffee-service-2D64652865)No image


(/auction-lot/a-table-lamp-bolgeslag-welle-B5E436891A)No image
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29: A 4-piece tea and coffee service (/auction-lot/a-4-piece-tea-and-
coffee-service-2D64652865)

Est: €1,500 - €1,600

Passed

30: A table lamp \Bolgeslag/Welle\" (/auction-lot/a-table-lamp-
bolgeslag-welle-B5E436891A)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

31: A 113-piece cutlery in \rose pattern\" (/auction-lot/a-113-piece-
cutlery-in-rose-pattern-E8F45438BA)

Est: €2,300 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-113-piece-cutlery-in-rose-pattern-E8F45438BA)No image


32: A vase \femme-libéllule\" (/auction-lot/a-vase-femme-libellule-
5DF4B1194B)

Est: €12,000 - €15,000

Sold: €12,500

(/auction-lot/a-vase-femme-libellule-5DF4B1194B)No image


33: Struggle for existence (/auction-lot/struggle-for-existence-
2734872A8E)

(/auction-lot/struggle-for-existence-2734872A8E)No image


34: Ivan the Terrible (/auction-lot/ivan-the-terrible-8CD4547BD6)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

(/auction-lot/ivan-the-terrible-8CD4547BD6)No image
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Est: €4,500 - €5,000

Sold: €4,000
Sold: €26,000

35: Steelworker (/auction-lot/steelworker-524409BB17)

Est: €1,400 - €1,600

Passed

(/auction-lot/steelworker-524409BB17)No image


36: An Art Deco table lamp (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-table-lamp-
8B74E1A9FD)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €1,900

(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-table-lamp-8B74E1A9FD)No image


37: An Art Deco lamp (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-lamp-D244A1FA83)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €800

(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-lamp-D244A1FA83)No image


38: Two Art Deco lamps (/auction-lot/two-art-deco-lamps-
1BA4FA0AFA)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/two-art-deco-lamps-1BA4FA0AFA)No image


(/auction-lot/a-four-piece-salon-set-48548F1941)No image


(/auction-lot/cantilever-chair-mr-20-399461590A)No image
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39: A four-piece salon set (/auction-lot/a-four-piece-salon-set-
48548F1941)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Sold: €2,000

40: Cantilever Chair MR 20 (/auction-lot/cantilever-chair-mr-20-
399461590A)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Passed

41: Cantilever Chair MR 20 (/auction-lot/cantilever-chair-mr-20-
87846F1BDC)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/cantilever-chair-mr-20-87846F1BDC)No image


42: An Art Deco sideboard (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-sideboard-
90C4DDD899)

Est: €2,200 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-sideboard-90C4DDD899)No image


(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-sideboard-CF34424AA9)No image


(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-chest-of-drawers-E3549C697C)No image
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43: An Art Deco sideboard (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-sideboard-
CF34424AA9)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Sold: €1,500

44: An Art Deco chest of drawers (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-chest-of-
drawers-E3549C697C)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

45: An Art Deco coffee table (/auction-lot/an-art-deco-coffee-table-
755451BBBF)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/an-art-deco-coffee-table-755451BBBF)No image


46: Four cantilever chairs S 35 L (/auction-lot/four-cantilever-chairs-s-
35-l-58E46F2BD9)

Est: €800 - €1,000

Sold: €1,100

(/auction-lot/four-cantilever-chairs-s-35-l-58E46F2BD9)No image


(/auction-lot/table-f7-2EE4F079F4)No image


(/auction-lot/a-vase-33647ED998)No image
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47: Table, F7 (/auction-lot/table-f7-2EE4F079F4)

Est: €2,200 - €2,500

Passed

48: A vase (/auction-lot/a-vase-33647ED998)

Est: €2,000 - €2,200

Sold: €1,800

49: A platter (/auction-lot/a-platter-6D74964AE8)

Est: €800 - €1,000

Sold: €800

(/auction-lot/a-platter-6D74964AE8)No image


50: A Dog of Fo (/auction-lot/a-dog-of-fo-FF74438A40)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/a-dog-of-fo-FF74438A40)No image


(/auction-lot/a-cloisonne-incense-burner-AF845A9AB2)No image


(/auction-lot/a-composite-panneau-d-antiquaire-7564A8B90A)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/table-f7-2EE4F079F4
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/table-f7-2EE4F079F4
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-vase-33647ED998
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-vase-33647ED998
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-platter-6D74964AE8
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51: A Cloisonné incense burner (/auction-lot/a-cloisonne-incense-
burner-AF845A9AB2)

Est: €2,500 - €2,800

Sold: €2,400

52: A composite - \Panneau d'Antiquaire\" (/auction-lot/a-composite-
panneau-d-antiquaire-7564A8B90A)

Est: €4,000 - €4,800

Passed

53: Stained glass showing Saint Dominic (/auction-lot/stained-glass-
showing-saint-dominic-BBB40A286D)

Est: €1,400 - €1,600

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/stained-glass-showing-saint-dominic-BBB40A286D)No image


54: Round arms glass pane of the family Derrer von der Unterbürg
(/auction-lot/round-arms-glass-pane-of-the-family-derrer-von-de-

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/round-arms-glass-pane-of-the-family-derrer-von-de-
B4C41DABDE)

No image


(/auction-lot/coat-of-arms-of-hans-heinrich-weitnauer-and-hiero-
F3F40FC837)

No image


(/auction-lot/an-ibex-horn-cup-5B14A588B5)No image


Help
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-composite-panneau-d-antiquaire-7564A8B90A
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/stained-glass-showing-saint-dominic-BBB40A286D
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55: Coat of arms of Hans Heinrich Weitnauer and Hieronymus Müller
(/auction-lot/coat-of-arms-of-hans-heinrich-weitnauer-and-hiero-

Est: €4,000 - €4,400

Sold: €4,000

56: An ibex horn cup (/auction-lot/an-ibex-horn-cup-5B14A588B5)

Est: €4,000 - €4,200

Sold: €6,000

57: Saint John (/auction-lot/saint-john-53A44AEAD3)

Est: €1,200 - €1,400

Sold: €2,600

(/auction-lot/saint-john-53A44AEAD3)No image


58: Mourning Virgin Mary (/auction-lot/mourning-virgin-mary-
C864824BB5)

Est: €4,000 - €5,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/mourning-virgin-mary-C864824BB5)No image


59: Enthroned Madonna (/auction-lot/enthroned-madonna-
D084AD3B1E)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Sold: €4,000

(/auction-lot/enthroned-madonna-D084AD3B1E)No image


60: A cherub (/auction-lot/a-cherub-6B74A6490F)

Est: €2,400 - €2,800

Sold: €2,200

(/auction-lot/a-cherub-6B74A6490F)No image


Help
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-cherub-6B74A6490F
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61: Saint (Joseph?) (/auction-lot/saint-joseph-7234904B61)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/saint-joseph-7234904B61)No image


62: Christ Child (/auction-lot/christ-child-5244D0EA4B)

Est: €1,800 - €2,200

Sold: €1,500

(/auction-lot/christ-child-5244D0EA4B)No image


63: Jesuit Saint (St. Nepomuk?) (/auction-lot/jesuit-saint-st-nepomuk-
5914F0E998)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,600

(/auction-lot/jesuit-saint-st-nepomuk-5914F0E998)No image


64: Bust of a Religious Saint (/auction-lot/bust-of-a-religious-saint-
AB144D3BD2)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €1,800

(/auction-lot/bust-of-a-religious-saint-AB144D3BD2)No image


(/auction-lot/adoration-angel-65D46558A5)No image


(/auction-lot/a-putto-9BC47C59A8)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/saint-joseph-7234904B61
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/christ-child-5244D0EA4B
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/christ-child-5244D0EA4B
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/jesuit-saint-st-nepomuk-5914F0E998
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/jesuit-saint-st-nepomuk-5914F0E998
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/bust-of-a-religious-saint-AB144D3BD2
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/bust-of-a-religious-saint-AB144D3BD2
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/adoration-angel-65D46558A5
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-putto-9BC47C59A8
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65: Adoration Angel (/auction-lot/adoration-angel-65D46558A5)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €2,000

66: A putto (/auction-lot/a-putto-9BC47C59A8)

Est: €1,400 - €1,800

Passed

67: A cabinet (/auction-lot/a-cabinet-6FB40FE98E)

Est: €2,500 - €3,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-cabinet-6FB40FE98E)No image


68: A writing desk (/auction-lot/a-writing-desk-1E34CD9A81)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-writing-desk-1E34CD9A81)No image


(/auction-lot/a-commode-99845CA9C9)No image


(/auction-lot/a-large-bureau-plat-B1B4E2C988)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/adoration-angel-65D46558A5
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-putto-9BC47C59A8
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-large-bureau-plat-B1B4E2C988
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69: A commode (/auction-lot/a-commode-99845CA9C9)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

70: A large bureau plat (/auction-lot/a-large-bureau-plat-B1B4E2C988)

Est: €20,000 - €25,000

Sold: €16,000

71: A console table (/auction-lot/a-console-table-0F643E9875)

Est: €8,000 - €12,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-console-table-0F643E9875)No image


72: A pair of altar candlesticks (/auction-lot/a-pair-of-altar-candlesticks-
9014457BA8)

Est: €1,200 - €1,400

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-pair-of-altar-candlesticks-9014457BA8)No image


(/auction-lot/a-pair-of-large-13-light-candlesticks-A064C02AF2)No image


(/auction-lot/a-mirror-91A482A8D8)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-commode-99845CA9C9
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https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-pair-of-large-13-light-candlesticks-A064C02AF2
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73: A pair of large 13-light candlesticks (/auction-lot/a-pair-of-large-13-
light-candlesticks-A064C02AF2)

Est: €20,000 - €25,000

Sold: €15,000

74: A mirror (/auction-lot/a-mirror-91A482A8D8)

Est: €1,600 - €1,800

Passed

75: A mirror (/auction-lot/a-mirror-1954476B00)

Est: €3,000 - €3,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/a-mirror-1954476B00)No image


76: A commode clock (/auction-lot/a-commode-clock-83C444F88B)

Est: €8,000 - €10,000

Sold: €16,000

(/auction-lot/a-commode-clock-83C444F88B)No image


(/auction-lot/a-mantel-clock-A8E46439D6)No image


(/auction-lot/a-cartel-clock-BB7401EAC0)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-pair-of-large-13-light-candlesticks-A064C02AF2
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/a-pair-of-large-13-light-candlesticks-A064C02AF2
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77: A mantel clock (/auction-lot/a-mantel-clock-A8E46439D6)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Sold: €3,800

78: A cartel clock (/auction-lot/a-cartel-clock-BB7401EAC0)

Est: €1,800 - €2,200

Passed

79: South German, 18th century (/auction-lot/south-german-18th-
century-98E4137BED)

Est: €600 - €800

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-18th-century-98E4137BED)No image


80: Piranesi, Giovanni Battista (/auction-lot/piranesi-giovanni-battista-
2C94C2E881)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Sold: €3,000

(/auction-lot/piranesi-giovanni-battista-2C94C2E881)No image


(/auction-lot/bardou-karl-wilhelm-26F4F219D7)No image


(/auction-lot/schneider-caspar-johann-caspar-75546BDBDA)No image


Help
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81: Bardou, Karl Wilhelm (/auction-lot/bardou-karl-wilhelm-
26F4F219D7)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

82: Schneider, Caspar (Johann Caspar) (/auction-lot/schneider-caspar-
johann-caspar-75546BDBDA)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

83: Italian School, 19th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-19th-century-
D3D4DBFA2C)

Est: €2,000 - €2,200

Sold: €2,200

(/auction-lot/italian-school-19th-century-D3D4DBFA2C)No image


84: Buseck, Karl Theodor von (/auction-lot/buseck-karl-theodor-von-
4884A68B89)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,600

(/auction-lot/buseck-karl-theodor-von-4884A68B89)No image


85: Lugo, Emil (/auction-lot/lugo-emil-8C34547919)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/lugo-emil-8C34547919)No image


86: Spitzweg, Carl (/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-5404CB4BD5)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-5404CB4BD5)No image
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87: Renner, J. C. Nuremberg, circa 1850 (/auction-lot/renner-j-c-
nuremberg-circa-1850-7BB49A68CA)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/renner-j-c-nuremberg-circa-1850-7BB49A68CA)No image


91: Blessed Mother Pokrov (/auction-lot/blessed-mother-pokrov-
9474453AAD)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/blessed-mother-pokrov-9474453AAD)No image


92: Follower of Schongauer, Martin (/auction-lot/follower-of-
schongauer-martin-69E42CF8B5)

Est: €8,000 - €12,000

Sold: €16,000

(/auction-lot/follower-of-schongauer-martin-69E42CF8B5)No image


93: Circle of Ambrogio da Fossano, called Il Borgognone (/auction-
lot/circle-of-ambrogio-da-fossano-called-il-borgogno-F794ABCA3D)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Sold: €1,500

(/auction-lot/circle-of-ambrogio-da-fossano-called-il-borgogno-
F794ABCA3D)

No image


(/auction-lot/antwerp-beginning-of-the-16th-century-A96437E9C7)No image


(/auction-lot/after-raffael-raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-7D444F5BE2)No image
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94: Antwerp, beginning of the 16th century (/auction-lot/antwerp-
beginning-of-the-16th-century-A96437E9C7)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Sold: €28,000

95: After Raffael (Raffaello Sanzio da Urbino) (/auction-lot/after-raffael-
raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-7D444F5BE2)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Sold: €3,000

96: German or Dutch School, 16th century (/auction-lot/german-or-
dutch-school-16th-century-D444D94858)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/german-or-dutch-school-16th-century-D444D94858)No image


97: (Follower of) Cleve, Joos van (/auction-lot/follower-of-cleve-joos-
van-9174D52A9F)

Est: €4,000 - €5,000

Sold: €7,000

(/auction-lot/follower-of-cleve-joos-van-9174D52A9F)No image


(/auction-lot/german-school-16th-century-0FA4074B10)No image


(/auction-lot/after-raffael-raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-0D444BA885)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/antwerp-beginning-of-the-16th-century-A96437E9C7
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/antwerp-beginning-of-the-16th-century-A96437E9C7
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/after-raffael-raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-7D444F5BE2
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/after-raffael-raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-7D444F5BE2
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/german-or-dutch-school-16th-century-D444D94858
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/german-or-dutch-school-16th-century-D444D94858
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/follower-of-cleve-joos-van-9174D52A9F
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/follower-of-cleve-joos-van-9174D52A9F
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/german-school-16th-century-0FA4074B10
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/after-raffael-raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-0D444BA885


10/10/2019 Fine Art and Antiques 385 - Neumeister

https://www.invaluable.com/catalog/dsuozatat2?size=200&page=1&categories= 23/48

98: German School, 16th century (?) (/auction-lot/german-school-16th-
century-0FA4074B10)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

99: After Raffael (Raffaello Sanzio da Urbino) (/auction-lot/after-raffael-
raffaello-sanzio-da-urbino-0D444BA885)

Est: €3,500 - €4,500

Passed

100: Italian School, 2nd half of the 16th century (/auction-lot/italian-
school-2nd-half-of-the-16th-century-B804A51B43)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Sold: €1,260

(/auction-lot/italian-school-2nd-half-of-the-16th-century-B804A51B43)No image


101: South German or Austrian School, end of the 16th century (/auction-
lot/south-german-or-austrian-school-end-of-the-16th-1F5491D8EE)

Est: €6,000 - €8,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-or-austrian-school-end-of-the-16th-
1F5491D8EE)

No image


(/auction-lot/workshop-of-rottenhammer-hans-6984972905)No image


(/auction-lot/circle-of-rottenhammer-hans-31D4376AF9)No image
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102: Workshop of Rottenhammer, Hans (/auction-lot/workshop-of-
rottenhammer-hans-6984972905)

Est: €30,000 - €40,000

Passed

103: Circle of Rottenhammer, Hans (/auction-lot/circle-of-
rottenhammer-hans-31D4376AF9)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €2,000

104: Follower of Vanni, Francesco (/auction-lot/follower-of-vanni-
francesco-FBB49DBB75)

Est: €5,000 - €7,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/follower-of-vanni-francesco-FBB49DBB75)No image


105: Dutch School, 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-6E142B2A6E)

Est: €2,000 - €2,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-6E142B2A6E)No image


(/auction-lot/flemish-school-17th-century-DA74D08831)No image


(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-07944D083F)No image
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106: Flemish School, 17th century (/auction-lot/flemish-school-17th-
century-DA74D08831)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

107: Dutch School (?), 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-07944D083F)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

108: Maes (Maas, Mase), Pieter van (/auction-lot/maes-maas-mase-
pieter-van-13645B0B5B)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Sold: €3,500

(/auction-lot/maes-maas-mase-pieter-van-13645B0B5B)No image


109: Dutch School, 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-B564D29886)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-B564D29886)No image


111: After Rubens, Peter Paul (/auction-lot/after-rubens-peter-paul-
2D74A3F897)

(/auction-lot/after-rubens-peter-paul-2D74A3F897)No image


112: After Rubens, Peter Paul (/auction-lot/after-rubens-peter-paul-
A1A4736804)

(/auction-lot/after-rubens-peter-paul-A1A4736804)No image
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Est: €6,000 - €7,000

Passed
Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Sold: €15,000

113: Italian School (?), 17th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-
century-0D94A02A32)

Est: €2,000 - €2,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-century-0D94A02A32)No image


114: Italian School (?), 17th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-
century-5494B4EB00)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Passed

(/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-century-5494B4EB00)No image


115: Unknown artist, 17th/18th century (/auction-lot/unknown-artist-17th-
18th-century-B84476FB73)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/unknown-artist-17th-18th-century-B84476FB73)No image


116: Italy, 17th century (/auction-lot/italy-17th-century-5474D35861)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €5,500

(/auction-lot/italy-17th-century-5474D35861)No image


(/auction-lot/circle-of-sirani-elisabetta-17th-century-8D049938E3)No image


(/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-century-E444D58A7C)No image
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117: Circle of Sirani, Elisabetta, 17th century (/auction-lot/circle-of-sirani-
elisabetta-17th-century-8D049938E3)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Passed

118: Italian School (?) 17th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-17th-
century-E444D58A7C)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

119: Workshop of Brueghel, Pieter, the Younger (/auction-lot/workshop-
of-brueghel-pieter-the-younger-1BF4C988B7)

Est: €25,000 - €30,000

Sold: €95,000

(/auction-lot/workshop-of-brueghel-pieter-the-younger-1BF4C988B7)No image


120: (Workshop of) GOVAERTS, ABRAHAM (/auction-lot/workshop-of-
govaerts-abraham-64D4D31A17)

Est: €10,000 - €12,000

Sold: €11,000

(/auction-lot/workshop-of-govaerts-abraham-64D4D31A17)No image


(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-DBB4636ABE)No image


(/auction-lot/follower-of-sandrart-joachim-von-7C747CD8D4)No image
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121: Dutch School, 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-
DBB4636ABE)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Sold: €5,800

122: (Follower of) Sandrart, Joachim von (/auction-lot/follower-of-
sandrart-joachim-von-7C747CD8D4)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

123: In the style of Brouwer, Adriaen (/auction-lot/in-the-style-of-
brouwer-adriaen-3614CF2B4E)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/in-the-style-of-brouwer-adriaen-3614CF2B4E)No image


124: Dutch School, circa 1651 (/auction-lot/dutch-school-circa-1651-
F484ADE942)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €1,800

(/auction-lot/dutch-school-circa-1651-F484ADE942)No image


(/auction-lot/attributed-to-roos-called-rosa-da-tivoli-philip-
0CE414B8C2)

No image


(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-FEB451EA24)No image
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125: Attributed to Roos, called Rosa da Tivoli, Philipp Peter (/auction-
lot/attributed-to-roos-called-rosa-da-tivoli-philip-0CE414B8C2)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

126: Dutch School (?) 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-FEB451EA24)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

127: Velde, Adriaen van de (/auction-lot/velde-adriaen-van-de-
831434A955)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Sold: €4,200

(/auction-lot/velde-adriaen-van-de-831434A955)No image


128: Follower of Wouwerman, Philips (/auction-lot/follower-of-
wouwerman-philips-E6E4C3C95C)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/follower-of-wouwerman-philips-E6E4C3C95C)No image


(/auction-lot/in-the-style-of-drielenburgh-willem-van-36E40169F7)No image


(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-BA54709950)No image
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129: In the style of Drielenburgh, Willem van (/auction-lot/in-the-style-
of-drielenburgh-willem-van-36E40169F7)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

130: Dutch School (?), 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-BA54709950)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

131: Attributed to Millet, called Francisque, Jean Francois (/auction-
lot/attributed-to-millet-called-francisque-jean-fra-AFA426C8AE)

Est: €6,000 - €8,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/attributed-to-millet-called-francisque-jean-fra-
AFA426C8AE)

No image


132: Monogrammist JH, 17th century (/auction-lot/monogrammist-jh-
17th-century-6E84D9E91B)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/monogrammist-jh-17th-century-6E84D9E91B)No image


(/auction-lot/italian-school-naples-17th-century-2EE4D82B4D)No image


(/auction-lot/asam-hans-georg-CFD40159FB)No image
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133: Italian School (Naples?), 17th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-
naples-17th-century-2EE4D82B4D)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

134: Asam, Hans Georg (/auction-lot/asam-hans-georg-CFD40159FB)

Est: €15,000 - €20,000

Sold: €22,000

135: Italian School, 18th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-
century-9EE42BCBF1)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-century-9EE42BCBF1)No image


136: Unknown artist, 18th century (/auction-lot/unknown-artist-18th-
century-AC7483D94B)

Est: €1,200 - €1,400

Sold: €1,200

(/auction-lot/unknown-artist-18th-century-AC7483D94B)No image


137: South German or Austrian School, 18th century (/auction-lot/south-
german-or-austrian-school-18th-century-E284FC08E3)

Est: €1,200 - €1,400

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-or-austrian-school-18th-century-
E284FC08E3)

No image


138: South German School, 18th century (/auction-lot/south-german-
school-18th-century-D4B46DF8CC)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-school-18th-century-D4B46DF8CC)No image
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139: Dutch School (?), 18th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-18th-
century-65C4744A32)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €1,200

(/auction-lot/dutch-school-18th-century-65C4744A32)No image


140: Circle of Amigoni, Jacopo (/auction-lot/circle-of-amigoni-jacopo-
7FC4BCEB75)

Est: €5,000 - €5,500

Sold: €7,500

(/auction-lot/circle-of-amigoni-jacopo-7FC4BCEB75)No image


141: Circle of Maulbertsch, Franz Anton (/auction-lot/circle-of-
maulbertsch-franz-anton-3CF4824BD7)

Est: €5,500 - €6,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/circle-of-maulbertsch-franz-anton-3CF4824BD7)No image


142: South German School, 18th century (/auction-lot/south-german-
school-18th-century-3A4453789E)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-school-18th-century-3A4453789E)No image


(/auction-lot/south-german-or-austrian-school-18th-century-
00240F6A04)

No image


(/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-century-53847EAB42)No image
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143: South German or Austrian School, 18th century (/auction-lot/south-
german-or-austrian-school-18th-century-00240F6A04)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

144: Italian School, 18th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-
century-53847EAB42)

Est: €5,000 - €6,000

Sold: €3,800

145: (In the style of) Dubois, Charles Sylva (/auction-lot/in-the-style-of-
dubois-charles-sylva-FFB4BC6B55)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €1,600

(/auction-lot/in-the-style-of-dubois-charles-sylva-FFB4BC6B55)No image


146: Italian School (?), 18th century (/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-
century-B794601BCE)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/italian-school-18th-century-B794601BCE)No image


(/auction-lot/follower-of-vivien-joseph-767474584C)No image


(/auction-lot/hussey-philipp-E5A4B2883D)No image
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147: Follower of Vivien, Joseph (/auction-lot/follower-of-vivien-joseph-
767474584C)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

148: Hussey, Philipp (/auction-lot/hussey-philipp-E5A4B2883D)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Passed

149: Gasc, née Lisiewska, Barbara Rosina de (/auction-lot/gasc-nee-
lisiewska-barbara-rosina-de-1FB41C0892)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Sold: €8,500

(/auction-lot/gasc-nee-lisiewska-barbara-rosina-de-1FB41C0892)No image


150: German School, 1st half of the 19th century (/auction-lot/german-
school-1st-half-of-the-19th-century-7904D1A94D)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Passed

(/auction-lot/german-school-1st-half-of-the-19th-century-7904D1A94D)No image


(/auction-lot/german-school-early-19th-century-C91415AB2C)No image


(/auction-lot/unknown-artist-19th-century-1874899B12)No image
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151: German School, early 19th century (/auction-lot/german-school-
early-19th-century-C91415AB2C)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

151A: Unknown artist, 19th century (/auction-lot/unknown-artist-19th-
century-1874899B12)

Est: €1,000 - €1,400

Passed

152: Dutch School (?), 17th century (/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-
century-890412BA4A)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Sold: €3,000

(/auction-lot/dutch-school-17th-century-890412BA4A)No image


153: Laure, Jules (Jean François Hyazinthe Jules) (/auction-lot/laure-
jules-jean-francois-hyazinthe-jules-90147AB97D)

Est: €1,600 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/laure-jules-jean-francois-hyazinthe-jules-90147AB97D)No image


(/auction-lot/ritter-eduard-304443988E)No image


(/auction-lot/schelver-august-franz-856478F8A1)No image
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154: Ritter, Eduard (/auction-lot/ritter-eduard-304443988E)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Passed

155: Schelver, August Franz (/auction-lot/schelver-august-franz-
856478F8A1)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

156: Hoffmann, Anton (/auction-lot/hoffmann-anton-8A84A42A39)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/hoffmann-anton-8A84A42A39)No image


157: Attributed to Hampe, Karl Friedrich (/auction-lot/attributed-to-
hampe-karl-friedrich-36747EA814)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Sold: €1,500

(/auction-lot/attributed-to-hampe-karl-friedrich-36747EA814)No image


158: Klenze, Leo von (/auction-lot/klenze-leo-von-85D45C48A5)

(/auction-lot/klenze-leo-von-85D45C48A5)No image


(/auction-lot/moucheron-isaac-de-92D4CD18AB)No image


Help

https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/ritter-eduard-304443988E
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/ritter-eduard-304443988E
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/schelver-august-franz-856478F8A1
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/schelver-august-franz-856478F8A1
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/hoffmann-anton-8A84A42A39
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/hoffmann-anton-8A84A42A39
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/attributed-to-hampe-karl-friedrich-36747EA814
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/attributed-to-hampe-karl-friedrich-36747EA814
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/klenze-leo-von-85D45C48A5
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/klenze-leo-von-85D45C48A5
https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/moucheron-isaac-de-92D4CD18AB


10/10/2019 Fine Art and Antiques 385 - Neumeister

https://www.invaluable.com/catalog/dsuozatat2?size=200&page=1&categories= 37/48

Est: €250,000 - €300,000

Sold: €195,000

159: Moucheron, Isaac de (/auction-lot/moucheron-isaac-de-
92D4CD18AB)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

160: South German, 19th century (/auction-lot/south-german-19th-
century-47B4C50A7A)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/south-german-19th-century-47B4C50A7A)No image


161: Couven, Ferdinand Wilhelm von (/auction-lot/couven-ferdinand-
wilhelm-von-FD54B8A891)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/couven-ferdinand-wilhelm-von-FD54B8A891)No image


162: Weber, Therese (/auction-lot/weber-therese-84E4161BDC)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €2,200

(/auction-lot/weber-therese-84E4161BDC)No image


163: Attributed to Achenbach, Andreas (/auction-lot/attributed-to-
achenbach-andreas-5644C7D942)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/attributed-to-achenbach-andreas-5644C7D942)No image
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164: Achenbach, Andreas (/auction-lot/achenbach-andreas-
7F64D4B986)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/achenbach-andreas-7F64D4B986)No image


165: Achenbach, Andreas (/auction-lot/achenbach-andreas-
EBF45F6A4A)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/achenbach-andreas-EBF45F6A4A)No image


166: Weber, Theodor Alexander (/auction-lot/weber-theodor-alexander-
3EB4924AA6)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/weber-theodor-alexander-3EB4924AA6)No image


167: Spitzweg, Carl (/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-74B4FF3985)

Est: €50,000 - €70,000

Sold: €65,000

(/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-74B4FF3985)No image


(/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-E9E4239A25)No image


(/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-9BA4F7AA87)No image
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168: Spitzweg, Carl (/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-E9E4239A25)

Est: €15,000 - €20,000

Passed

169: Spitzweg, Carl (/auction-lot/spitzweg-carl-9BA4F7AA87)

Est: €10,000 - €12,000

Sold: €16,500

170: Ebert, Carl (/auction-lot/ebert-carl-DDA47FBB73)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/ebert-carl-DDA47FBB73)No image


171: Schleich, Eduard (the younger) (/auction-lot/schleich-eduard-the-
younger-FB941158A7)

Est: €3,000 - €3,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/schleich-eduard-the-younger-FB941158A7)No image


(/auction-lot/zwengauer-anton-A124BFD951)No image


(/auction-lot/wenglein-josef-D89403B9D3)No image
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172: Zwengauer, Anton (/auction-lot/zwengauer-anton-A124BFD951)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €2,200

173: Wenglein, Josef (/auction-lot/wenglein-josef-D89403B9D3)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Passed

174: Stademann, Adolf (/auction-lot/stademann-adolf-86640BBB37)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/stademann-adolf-86640BBB37)No image


175: Lier, Adolf (/auction-lot/lier-adolf-AD64A2DB85)

Est: €3,000 - €3,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/lier-adolf-AD64A2DB85)No image


(/auction-lot/struetzel-otto-2D84E40842)No image


(/auction-lot/struetzel-otto-2A14D82B8B)No image
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176: Strützel, Otto (/auction-lot/struetzel-otto-2D84E40842)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

177: Strützel, Otto (/auction-lot/struetzel-otto-2A14D82B8B)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

178: Röth, Philipp (/auction-lot/roeth-philipp-29F4E1E88E)

Est: €800 - €1,000

Sold: €800

(/auction-lot/roeth-philipp-29F4E1E88E)No image


179: Hellrath, Emil (/auction-lot/hellrath-emil-5A14965873)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/hellrath-emil-5A14965873)No image


(/auction-lot/haunold-carl-carl-franz-emanuel-EC34904822)No image


(/auction-lot/heffner-karl-C8E461BB1C)No image
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180: Haunold, Carl (Carl Franz Emanuel) (/auction-lot/haunold-carl-carl-
franz-emanuel-EC34904822)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

181: Heffner, Karl (/auction-lot/heffner-karl-C8E461BB1C)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

182: Cicéri, Eugène (/auction-lot/ciceri-eugene-ABC4FA3B5C)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/ciceri-eugene-ABC4FA3B5C)No image


183: Stäbli, Adolf (/auction-lot/staebli-adolf-5174F58849)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/staebli-adolf-5174F58849)No image


184: Uhde, Fritz von (/auction-lot/uhde-fritz-von-07B4545923)

Est: €4,000 - €5,000

(/auction-lot/uhde-fritz-von-07B4545923)No image


185: Hartmann, Karl (Carl) (/auction-lot/hartmann-karl-carl-4B14F149F6)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

(/auction-lot/hartmann-karl-carl-4B14F149F6)No image
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Passed Passed

186: Wagner, Paul Hermann (/auction-lot/wagner-paul-hermann-
14940A0AF0)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Sold: €17,000

(/auction-lot/wagner-paul-hermann-14940A0AF0)No image


187: Keller-Reutlingen, Paul Wilhelm (/auction-lot/keller-reutlingen-paul-
wilhelm-06D42818FF)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/keller-reutlingen-paul-wilhelm-06D42818FF)No image


188: Defregger, Franz von (/auction-lot/defregger-franz-von-
2544B978D8)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/defregger-franz-von-2544B978D8)No image


189: Defregger, Franz von (/auction-lot/defregger-franz-von-
49C4EAA949)

Est: €3,000 - €4,000

Sold: €2,500

(/auction-lot/defregger-franz-von-49C4EAA949)No image


(/auction-lot/rau-emil-DA64C35892)No image


(/auction-lot/rau-emil-13247A68A9)No image
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190: Rau, Emil (/auction-lot/rau-emil-DA64C35892)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

191: Rau, Emil (/auction-lot/rau-emil-13247A68A9)

Est: €1,000 - €1,500

Sold: €1,000

192: Kauffmann, Hugo (/auction-lot/kauffmann-hugo-DF6480D8BC)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/kauffmann-hugo-DF6480D8BC)No image


193: Sperl, Johann (/auction-lot/sperl-johann-7E64D1FA5F)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/sperl-johann-7E64D1FA5F)No image


(/auction-lot/moralt-willy-D654CCBA74)No image


(/auction-lot/circle-of-russ-franz-the-elder-F4647E89F9)No image
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194: Moralt, Willy (/auction-lot/moralt-willy-D654CCBA74)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Sold: €2,300

195: Circle of Ruß, Franz, the Elder (/auction-lot/circle-of-russ-franz-the-
elder-F4647E89F9)

Est: €15,000 - €20,000

Sold: €11,000

196: Keller, Ferdinand (/auction-lot/keller-ferdinand-10F490F9B6)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Sold: €2,500

(/auction-lot/keller-ferdinand-10F490F9B6)No image


198: Zimmermann, Reinhard Sebastian (/auction-lot/zimmermann-
reinhard-sebastian-1374BD49F6)

Est: €6,000 - €7,000

Sold: €5,500

(/auction-lot/zimmermann-reinhard-sebastian-1374BD49F6)No image


(/auction-lot/kreling-wilhelm-22A403C8BC)No image


(/auction-lot/kreling-wilhelm-5E641A3835)No image
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199: Kreling, Wilhelm (/auction-lot/kreling-wilhelm-22A403C8BC)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

200: Kreling, Wilhelm (/auction-lot/kreling-wilhelm-5E641A3835)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Passed

201: Helmer, Philipp (/auction-lot/helmer-philipp-6AB4BB68E8)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,400

(/auction-lot/helmer-philipp-6AB4BB68E8)No image


202: Wagner, Fritz (/auction-lot/wagner-fritz-96E4E5EA5C)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Passed

(/auction-lot/wagner-fritz-96E4E5EA5C)No image


(/auction-lot/wagner-fritz-80E4E4E912)No image


(/auction-lot/vetter-charles-karl-friedrich-alfred-86A4E2693B)No image
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203: Wagner, Fritz (/auction-lot/wagner-fritz-80E4E4E912)

Est: €1,500 - €1,800

Passed

204: Vetter, Charles (Karl Friedrich Alfred) (/auction-lot/vetter-charles-
karl-friedrich-alfred-86A4E2693B)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €3,700

1

2 (https://api.invaluable.com/catalog/DSUOZATAT2/lots?
categories=&page=1&size=200&sort=lotRealTimeData.timedClosed,lotNumberExtCodeSortable.lotNumExtCode,asc)

› (https://api.invaluable.com/catalog/DSUOZATAT2/lots?
categories=&page=1&size=200&sort=lotRealTimeData.timedClosed,lotNumberExtCodeSortable.lotNumExtCode,asc)
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Munich, DE |  Auction Details

224 Lots FILTER

205: Herwegen-Manini, Veronika Maria (/auction-lot/herwegen-manini-
veronika-maria-05E418AAB5)

Est: €5,000 - €7,000

Sold: €3,000

(/auction-lot/herwegen-manini-veronika-maria-05E418AAB5)


206: Bartels, Hans von (/auction-lot/bartels-hans-von-31F437A89C)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,100

(/auction-lot/bartels-hans-von-31F437A89C)


(/auction-lot/mahlknecht-edmund-C8048109B9)


(/auction-lot/german-1st-half-of-the-19th-century-3414E39B43)
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207: Mahlknecht, Edmund (/auction-lot/mahlknecht-edmund-
C8048109B9)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €2,000

208: German, 1st half of the 19th century (/auction-lot/german-1st-half-
of-the-19th-century-3414E39B43)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

209: Schmitzberger, Josef (/auction-lot/schmitzberger-josef-
1AB4D20B79)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Sold: €2,000

(/auction-lot/schmitzberger-josef-1AB4D20B79)


210: Lang, Heinrich (/auction-lot/lang-heinrich-BDC482E9D4)

Est: €1,800 - €2,200

Passed

(/auction-lot/lang-heinrich-BDC482E9D4)


(/auction-lot/attributed-to-herring-john-frederick-20A40E5A5D)


(/auction-lot/voltz-johann-friedrich-CAE4D04971)
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211: Attributed to Herring, John Frederick (/auction-lot/attributed-to-
herring-john-frederick-20A40E5A5D)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Passed

212: Voltz, Johann Friedrich (/auction-lot/voltz-johann-friedrich-
CAE4D04971)

Est: €1,800 - €2,000

Sold: €2,600

213: Montemezzo, Antonio Matteo (/auction-lot/montemezzo-antonio-
matteo-F95410CBA4)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/montemezzo-antonio-matteo-F95410CBA4)


214: Adam, Julius, the Younger (/auction-lot/adam-julius-the-younger-
1754B85833)

Est: €3,500 - €4,000

Sold: €3,000

(/auction-lot/adam-julius-the-younger-1754B85833)


215: Adam, Julius, the Younger (/auction-lot/adam-julius-the-younger-
6E546DCA2B)

Est: €3,000 - €3,500

Sold: €3,500

(/auction-lot/adam-julius-the-younger-6E546DCA2B)


216: Fahringer, Carl (/auction-lot/fahringer-carl-D2541DBB31)

Est: €2,000 - €2,400

Sold: €2,400

(/auction-lot/fahringer-carl-D2541DBB31)
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217: Gräßel, Franz (/auction-lot/graessel-franz-244420BA6F)

Est: €2,000 - €2,500

Sold: €4,800

(/auction-lot/graessel-franz-244420BA6F)


218: Hurt, Louis Bosworth (/auction-lot/hurt-louis-bosworth-
4584397A8E)

Est: €8,000 - €12,000

Sold: €6,500

(/auction-lot/hurt-louis-bosworth-4584397A8E)


219: Dill, Otto (/auction-lot/dill-otto-0A0486C91C)

Est: €2,500 - €3,000

Sold: €3,300

(/auction-lot/dill-otto-0A0486C91C)


220: Pippel, Otto (/auction-lot/pippel-otto-97C474DAA6)

Est: €1,000 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/pippel-otto-97C474DAA6)


(/auction-lot/pippel-otto-05F4539847)


(/auction-lot/pippel-otto-B7E498E9B0)
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221: Pippel, Otto (/auction-lot/pippel-otto-05F4539847)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €700

222: Pippel, Otto (/auction-lot/pippel-otto-B7E498E9B0)

Est: €4,000 - €6,000

Sold: €8,000

223: Pippel, Otto (/auction-lot/pippel-otto-D004161BC9)

Est: €1,000 - €1,200

Sold: €1,000

(/auction-lot/pippel-otto-D004161BC9)


224: Pippel, Otto (/auction-lot/pippel-otto-8DF4020A85)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/pippel-otto-8DF4020A85)


(/auction-lot/leeke-ferdinand-E9F4C2283C)


(/auction-lot/boehme-karl-DE849AFAA9)
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225: Leeke, Ferdinand (/auction-lot/leeke-ferdinand-E9F4C2283C)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Sold: €1,200

226: Boehme, Karl (/auction-lot/boehme-karl-DE849AFAA9)

Est: €2,000 - €3,000

Passed

227: Noiré, Maxime (/auction-lot/noire-maxime-B0F49F0AD9)

Est: €1,500 - €2,000

Sold: €1,500

(/auction-lot/noire-maxime-B0F49F0AD9)


228: Buchner, Hans (/auction-lot/buchner-hans-D40476C980)

Est: €1,200 - €1,500

Passed

(/auction-lot/buchner-hans-D40476C980)
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